
Points of Contacts 
HUD’s Section 108 Loan Guarantee Program  
Financial Management Division | Office of Block Grant Assistance | Community Planning & Development 

Area Key Point of Contact Email 

Director Paul Webster Paul.Webster@hud.gov 

Deputy Director Seema Thomas Seema.M.Thomas@hud.gov 

Team Lead, Origination  Jorge Morales Jorge.L.Morales@hud.gov 

Loan Origination  Erik Pechuekonis Erik.S.Pechuekonis@hud.gov 

Loan Origination Sean Dennihy-Bailey Sean.P.Dennihy-Bailey@hud.gov 

Team Lead, Loan Management Scott Laliberte Scott.K.Laliberte@hud.gov 

Loan Management Carolyn Buhler  

Loan Management  Marty Dubroff Martin.D.Dubroff@hud.gov 

Financial Analyst (Indirect Costs) Stephen Kim Stephen.S.Kim@hud.gov 
 

For general inquiries, please feel free to email Section108@hud.gov 

  

Carolyn.M.Buhler@hud.gov 
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